

W7772-2C Wisconsin Parkway • Delavan, WI 53115 Ph: (608) 883-6999 Email: turtlevc@idcnet.com Web: www.snugharborwi.com

RATE SHEET

RV CAMPING

Up to 4 people and includes: Water, Electric, and Sewer LAKEFRONT TIER: \$45.00 per nite LAKEVIEW 2nd TIER: \$45.00 per nite LAKEVIEW 3rd TIER: \$45.00 per nite Air Conditioners: One Free; TWO or more \$7.00 per day All fees are based on four people to a site. * ADDITIONAL GUESTS ~ SEE VISITORS FEES BELOW *

TENT CAMPING

Primitive sites. Electrical sites are an additional \$3/day \$15.00 per person per nite (Concert rates are higher) Children over 5 - \$7.00 • Children 5 and under are free. Family rate: 2 adults and up to 4 children - \$35.00 per night (excludes holiday weekends) * ADDITIONAL GUESTS ~ SEE VISITORS FEES BELOW *

<u>PIERS</u> ~ \$10.00 per side/day.

* A TWO NIGHT WEEKEND IS REQUIRED FOR ALL RV & TENT SITES *

<u>PETS</u>~ \$5.00 per visit with restrictions.</u> If pets become a problem, you must remove them. NO VISITING PETS ALLOWED.

* <u>VISITORS FEES</u> *

Adults (18 yrs. & older) - \$10.00 Children 5 & over - \$7.00 Fee must be paid in office before coming onto campground. This fee applies for 5 minutes or all day. NOTE: Individuals not included in reservation are considered visitors and subject to fees above.

CONCERT TRANSPORTATION

Round trip concert transportation is available for certain concerts. One car per site, extra vehicles in parking lot will be charged \$3.00 per day.

Row boat and canoe rentals from \$25.00 to \$50.00. Seasonal pier rentals available for \$500.00.



W7772-2C Wisconsin Parkway • Delavan, WI 53115 Ph: (608) 883-6999 Email: turtlevc@idcnet.com Web: www.snugharborwi.com

CANCELLATION POLICY

7 DAYS PRIOR - NO CHARGE DURING 7TH DAY - 50% CHARGED AND NOT REFUNDED. HOLIDAY WEEKENDS (3 DAY MINIMUMS ONLY) -100% CHARGED FOR HOLIDAYS 50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED TO SECURE SITES. CALL FOR CONCERT CANCELLATION POLICY

Pub & Restaurant on grounds serving lunch and dinner. Full Service Pub

Friday Night Fish Fry: Cod, Walleye, Shrimp, Tialapia, Homemade Potato Pancakes and Free Dessert

Great Specialty Burgers!

Outdoor dining on our spacious deck

Saturday Night Entertainment

Children's Activities on certain weekends

Check with office or website for themed camping weekends.

The Annual Halloween Camping Weekend is always the first weekend in October. Early reservations recommended.

IT IS OUR PLEASURE TO SERVE YOU!